	/	R							Г			
ACORD CI			ERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE							DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)		
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS												
CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES												
	BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED											
REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.												
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed.												
If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on												
this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).												
PRODUCER Lockton Companies, LLC CONTACT NAME:												
DBA Lockton Insurance Brokers, LLC in CA						PHONE FAX (A/C, No, Ext): (A/C, No):						
CA license #0F15767						É-MÁIL						
3280 Peachtree Rd. NE, Ste. 1000						ADDRESS:						
Atlanta GA 30305											NAIC # 36951	
(404) 460-3600												
	INSURED American Promotional Events, Inc.						INSURER B :					
DBA INT FILeworks, Inc.						INSURER C :						
	P.O. Box 1318					INSURER D :						
4511 Helton Drive						INSURER E :						
		Florence AL 35630				INSURER F :						
СО	VEF	RAGES CER	TIFI	CATE	ENUMBER: 1541876	9			REVISION NUMBER:	XX	XXXXX	
Т	HIS I	IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES	OF	NSUF	RANCE LISTED BELOW HAV	/E BEE	N ISSUED TO) THE INSURE	D NAMED ABOVE FOR T	HE POL	ICY PERIOD	
INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS												
CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.												
INSR	_		ADDL	SUBR		DELINI	POLICY EFF	POLICY EXP				
LTR			INSD	WVD	POLICY NUMBER		(MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	1		
Α	X		Y	N	CCP1219465		12/1/2024	11/1/2025	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	,	00,000	
		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 100	,000	
									MED EXP (Any one person)	\$ Exc	luded	
									PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$ 1,00	00,000	
	GEI	N'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 2,00	00,000	
		POLICY PRO- JECT X LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$ 2.00	00.000	
		OTHER:								\$,000	
	AU				NOT APPLICABLE				COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT	\$ VV	XXXXX	
									(Ea accident) BODILY INJURY (Per person)			
		OWNED SCHEDULED							,		XXXXX	
		AUTOS ONLY AUTOS HIRED NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE		XXXXX	
		AUTOS ONLY AUTOS ONLY							(Per accident)		XXXXX	
										\$ XX	XXXXX	
		UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR			NOT APPLICABLE				EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ XX	XXXXX	
		EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$ XX	XXXXX	
		DED RETENTION \$								\$ XX	XXXXX	
		RKERS COMPENSATION			NOT APPLICABLE				PER OTH- STATUTE ER			
		PERPLOYERS' LIABILITY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE							E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$ XX	XXXXX	
	OFF	ICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE			
		s, describe under SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below										
	DES	SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	<u> </u>	XXXXX	
┣												
		TION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC								Custom		
ADDITIONAL INSURED: FNC1660; Property located at Shoppes at Summit Vacant Lot 1665 Buffalo Lake Rd Sanford, NC 27332; Billy C Williams Jr-Customer;												
Certificate holder is an additional insured on the General Liability as required by written contract subject to policy terms, conditions, and exclusions.												
CE	RTI	FICATE HOLDER				CANCELLATION						
							SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN					
	15418769						ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
VP Spout Springs LLC												
1		O Box 843 Vilkesboro NC 28697			AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE							
	v	VIINESUULU INC 2009/						27.	1111441	1		
					K las Hull of 1.							

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

us or